7/01/2016 10:10 AM

PACKET:

05106 06/30 GEN

VENDOR SET: 01

BANK

VENDOR

01025

18835

18205

14165

17670

18210

12755

10310

10045

01385

01395

06675

07955

00365

20190

01590

11415

18690

GEN GENERAL A/P BANK ACCT

NAME / I.D. DESC

DENNIS BURNS dba

AARON CHARLES PROMOTIONS, LLC

ABCO FIRE PROTECTION, INC

EDWARD ROACH dba

AFFILIATED FOODS, INC.

AIRGAS USA, LLC

ALISSA RODMAN

AMANDA PINKLEY

AMSTERDAM

ANGIE BRADY

ATMOS ENERGY

AUSTIN TURF AND TRACTOR

AUTOMATED CONTROLS

B & R SEPTIC SERVICE

BASIN 2 WAY RADIO, INC.

BENMARK SUPPLY COMPANY

BIG SPRING AREA

PEYTON SEDBERRY dba

BIG SPRING HERALD

BIG SPRING HOSPITAL CORP.

BIO-AQUATIC TESTING, INC

A/ P

CHECK REGISTER

CHECK
TYPE

R

R

CHECK
DATE

6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016

6/30/2016

CHECK
NO#

062849

062850

062851

062852

062853

062854

062855

062856

062857

062858

062859

062860

062861

062862

062863

062864

062865

062866

062867

062868

062869

PAGE:

CHECK
AMOUNT

83.

26.

3,034

1,082

2,274

2,519.

25.
1,669.

75.
2,551.
1,065.

3,169.

1,258.

6,203.

50.

1,092

1,000.

1,500.

00

33

.13

.55

.45

41

.00

00

53

00

49

50

60

.00

72

76

00

.70

.60

00

00



7/01/2016 10:10 AM

PACKET:

05106 06/30 GEN

VENDOR SET: 01

BANK

VENDOR

14535

18845

08385

14095

12385

01740

09650

01760

01780

12210

08605

09105

13835

13640

01950

16485

18365

15010

02065

17335

12005

GEN GENERAL A/P BANK ACCT

NAME / I.D. DESC
BLAST MASTERS, INC.

BOLER EQUIPMENT SERVICE, INC
BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY
BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC.

BIG SPRING DOWNTOWN

BSN SPORTS INC.

BWI-DALLAS/FT WORTH

C & M OILFIELD MACHINE INC
CED dba CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
CAM AUDIO, INC.

CARY SERVICES, INC.

CDW GOVERNMENT INC

CERTIFIED LABORATORIES
CHAMELEON INDUSTRIES INC

CITY OF BIG SPRING WATER
CLARKE MESQUITO CONTROL PRODUCTS, INC
CLUB CAR, INC.

COCA-COLA REFRESHMENTS
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE

CROP PRODUCTION SERVICES INC

DALE COATES HEATING & A/C

A/ P

CHECK REGISTER

CHECK
TYPE

R

R

CHECK
DATE

6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016

6/30/2016

DISCOUNT

AMOUNT

CHECK
NO#

062870

062871

062872

062873

062874

062875

062876

062877

062878

062879

062880

062881

062882

062883

062884

062885

062886

062887

062888

062889

062890

PAGE:

2

CHECK
AMOUNT

425.

1,979.

3,999.

4,256.

50.

1,109.

3,527

1,133.

2,109.

1,543.

00

70

70

00

00

.48

.28

.00

.57

.91

.06

.67

92

.43

43

16

80

.68

.15

.80

.60



7/01/2016 10:10 AM

PACKET:

05106 06/30 GEN

VENDOR SET: 01

BANK

VENDOR

15140

08400

18485

12420

13155

16835

17690

18505

16745

02725

02735

19375

19450

18165

19870

09295

09845

GEN GENERAL A/P BANK ACCT

NAME / I.D. DESC

DATA BUSINESS FORMS, INC.
DAVID A CRINER

DE COTY

DEREK DIERINGER

DISH NETWORK

ERICA CARTER

ESTHER FROMEN

FASTENAL COMPANY

FIRST CHECK

C & K UNLIMITED, INC
FRITO LAY

GALLS LLC

GANDY'S DAIRIES INC
GARTMAN REFRIGERATION
GICON PUMPS & EQUIPMENT
GINA VALENCIA

GOLDSTREET DESIGNS
GOLFNOW G1, LLC

GREATER BIG SPRING ROTARY
HACH COMPANY

HALEY RAGSDALE

A/ P

CHECK REGISTER

CHECK
TYPE

R

R

CHECK
DATE

6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016

6/30/2016

CHECK
NO#

062891

062892

062893

062894

062895

062896

062897

062898

062899

062900

062901

062902

062903

062904

062905

062906

062907

062908

062909

062910

062911

PAGE:

3

CHECK
AMOUNT

526.

300.

61.

25.

89.

25.

30

00

00

00

52

00

.00

.96

.50

.00

.23

.86

.16

.00

.66

.74

.00

.00

.00

11

.00



7/01/2016 10:10 AM

PACKET:

05106 06/30 GEN

VENDOR SET: 01

BANK

VENDOR

14735

20310

03050

17435

17855

12990

15650

19340

20315

18640

13920

09405

20135

05260

13645

12585

1

00160

03735

10080

18700

GEN GENERAL A/P BANK ACCT

NAME / I.D. DESC

HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LTD.

HERITAGE CRYSTAL CLEAN, LLC

HESTER'S MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC

HYDRO PLUS, LTD

INGRAM CONCRETE, LLC

INTERSTATE STEEL

ISAIAH 58

JACOB & MARTIN, LTD

KSM EXCHANGE LLC

KWIK TEK INC.

CHRIS EVANS INC. dba

LEXISNEXIS

LEXISNEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS

LOU'S CLINICAL LAB, INC.

LYNN ROSS GANNAWAY

MANUEL R. CARRASCO MD PA

MATTHEW BURROW

MAYFIELD PAPER COMPANY

MCDONALD WELDING SUPPLY

MICHAEL DOWNING, PH.D.

MIDAMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY

A/ P

CHECK REGISTER

CHECK
TYPE

R

R

CHECK
DATE

6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016

6/30/2016

CHECK
NO#

062912

062913

062914

062915

062916

062917

062918

062919

062920

062921

062922

062923

062924

062925

062926

062927

062928

062929

062930

062931

062932

PAGE: 4

CHECK
AMOUNT

4,022.

441.

1,654

4,408.

1,602

11.

1,868.
2,053,

1,053.

101,189.

16

65

.16

30

.50

75

.43

75

40

52

.00

.00

.00

.50

.17

.00

.00

.96

.40

.00

96



7/01/2016 10:10 AM

PACKET:

05106 06/30 GEN

VENDOR SET: 01

BANK

VENDOR

17775

08345

20265

15330

01535

09460

14460

02240

04150

04135

18990

04210

15960

17780

11515

20320

11520

08005

04385

18885

GEN GENERAL A/P BANK ACCT

NAME / I.D. DESC

MOORE OFFICE SUPPLIES

MORRISON SUPPLY

MOYERS GROUP

NANCY CRENSHAW

NAPA AUTO PARTS

ODESSA PUMPS & EQUIPMENT INC

OFFICE DEPOT

PAINT & SAFETY STORE

PARKHILL, SMITH & COOPER

PARKS FUELS, INC.

PERDUE, BRANDON FIELDER

PBRPC

PERDUE, BRANDON, FIELDER,

PEST PATROL

PETRO COMMUNICATION, INC

PUMP MECHANICAL TECHNICAL

SKTR, INC

PROFESSIONAL TURF PRODUCTS

QUILL CORPORATION

RAMEY GOMEZ

RONALD R WAGNER & CO., LP

A/ P

CHECK REGISTER

CHECK
TYPE

R

R

R

CHECK
DATE

6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016

6/30/2016

DISCOUNT

AMOUNT

CHECK
NO#

062933

062934

062935

062936

062937

062938

062939

062940

062941

062942

062943

062944

062945

062946

062947

062948

062949

062950

062951

062952

062953

PAGE: 5

CHECK
AMOUNT

5,295.

532

102,627

150.
1,663.

16,979.

3,518.

12,714

5,366.

1,042

93.

25.

264,748,

53

.73

.55

00

22

25

L7

22

.45

77

.55

.00

.20

.80

.00

.00

.67

.65

90

00

30



7/01/2016 10:10 AM

PACKET:

05106 06/30 GEN

VENDOR SET: 01

BANK

VENDOR

19505

04700

18130

04800

1

20325

05085

05095

17340

19010

14285

14655

10550

10935

18420

20005

16020

19630

05540

GEN GENERAL A/P BANK ACCT

NAME / I.D. DESC
RUSSELL BUTTS dba

JK & C INC dba

SECURED DOCUMENT SHREDDING
SHERWIN WILLIAMS

SIERRA TRRIGATION SUPPLY INC.
SOUTH SHORE MEDIA

SOUTHWEST TOOL CO.
SOUTHWESTERN A-1 PEST CO
STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STRATEGIC GOVERNMENT RESOURCES, INC
SUDDENLINK

SYSCO WEST TEXAS, INC.

TARA LOPEZ

TEXAS DEPT OF AGRICULTURE
TEXAS POLICE CHIEFS ASSOC
ACUSHNET COMPANY

TOTAL OFFICE SOLUTIONS:
TRACTOR SUPPLY COMPANY

TUBB QUARRY

TX DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION

TX PUBLIC PURCHASING ASSOC.

A/ P

CHECK REGISTER

CHECK
TYPE

R

R

CHECK
DATE

6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016

6/30/2016

DISCOUNT

AMOUNT

CHECK
NO#

062954

062955

062956

062957

062958

062959

062960

062961

062962

062963

062964

062965

062966

062967

062968

062969

062970

062971

062972

062973

062974

PAGE: 6

CHECK
AMOUNT

3,560.

697

150.

98.

1,078.

11,865.

75.

00

.66

00

09

.90

.00

.33

.00

.10

.00

.97

.87

.00

.50

.00

.57

.00

.88

30

01

00



7/01/2016 10:10 AM

PACKET:

05106 06/30 GEN

VENDOR SET: 01

BANK

VENDOR

1

17135

13985

11490

19040

17710

06020

09465

18175

06135

TOTAL ERRORS: 0

GEN GENERAL A/P BANK ACCT

NAME / I.D. DESC
US STANDARD PRODUCTS
USABLUEBOOK
WEST OFFICE SUPPLY
WEST TEXAS FORMS
WEST TEXAS INJURY PREVENTION
WEST WIND TRANSPORT, INC
WESTERN HILLS ANIMAL CLINIC
WESTERN MARKETING INC
XEROX CORPORATION

TIMESAVERS dba

** TOTALS *
REGULAR CHECKS:

HANDWRITTEN CHECKS:

PRE-WRITE CHECKS:
DRAFTS:

VOID CHECKS:

NON CHECKS:
CORRECTIONS:

REGISTER TOTALS:

TOTAL WARNINGS:

A / P CHECK REGISTER

0

CHECK
TYPE

R

R

CHECK
DATE

6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016

6/30/2016

DISCOUNTS

28.60
0.00
0.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

o o o o

28.60

DISCOUNT

CHECK AMT

649,903.

38

0.00

O O o O o

649,903.

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

38

CHECK

AMOUNT NO#

062975
062976
062977
062978
062979
062980
062981
062982
062983

062984

TOTAL APPLIED
649,931.98
0.00
0.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

o O o o

649,931.98

PAGE: 7

CHECK
AMOUNT

1,247.

1,833.

33.

57

170.

95.

50

61

80

.50

.10

.52

.85



7/01/2016 10:10 AM A / P CHECK REGISTER
05106 06/30 GEN

01
GEN GENERAL A/P BANK ACCT

CHECK CHECK

NAME / I.D. DESC TYPE DATE DISCOUNT

** POSTING PERIOD RECAP **

FUND PERIOD AMOUNT
002 6/2016 370,439.05CR
110 6/2016 112,087.31CR
160 6/2016 3,662.27CR
405 6/2016 115,401.03CR
406 6/2016 3,381.34CR
408 6/2016 3,202.54CR
410 6/2016 17,798.85CR
415 6/2016 9,524.57CR
430 6/2016 8,667.09CR
440 6/2016 1,903.43CR
445 6/2016 619.20CR
505 6/2016 1,546.77CR
625 6/2016 1,669.93CR

ALL 649,903.38CR

AMOUNT

CHECK
NO#

PAGE:

8

CHECK
AMOUNT



